


Crslo bodu

219-252
219-442
226-273
226-338
226-585
226-597
226-959

1184-3

Seznam souradnic (S-JTSK)
Souradnice pro zépis do KN

Y X
k.0. Ceska Kamenice (621285)
732258.34 964610.42
732272.12 864611.74
732252.07 864652.25
732287.02 954655.73
732258.32 964611.35
732258.16 964620.89
732252.68 964637.13
732290.29 9E64634.39
732251.86 964640.20
732261.54 964615.71
732268.24  964615.86
732261.89 964610.76
732286.70  964651.52
732287.20 964651.67
7322689.83 964639.40
732290.85 964634.51
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